Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2018/2791(RSP)

Resolution on the 14th meeting of the Conference of the Parties to the
Convention on Biological Diversity

Subject
3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife,
countryside; biodiversity
3.70.18 International and regional environment protection measures and
agreements

Documentation gateway

Amendments tabled in committee

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Motion for a resolution

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Procedure completed

PEG27.614
B8-0413/2018

B8-0414/2018

B8-0478/2018

T8-0431/2018

SP(2019)4

06/09/2018

22/10/2018

22/10/2018

25/10/2018

25/10/2018

14/03/2019

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/ENVI-AM-627614_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-8-2018-0478_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2018-0431_EN.html

