Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects

2018/2791(RSP)

Procedure completed

Resolution on the 14th meeting of the Conference of the Parties to the Convention on Biological Diversity

Subject

3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife, countryside; biodiversity

3.70.18 International and regional environment protection measures and agreements

Documentation gateway				
Amendments tabled in committee	PE627.614	06/09/2018	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0413/2018	22/10/2018	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0414/2018	22/10/2018	EP	
Motion for a resolution	B8-0478/2018	25/10/2018	EP	
Text adopted by Parliament, single reading	T8-0431/2018	25/10/2018	EP	Summary
Commission response to text adopted in plenary	SP(2019)4	14/03/2019	EC	